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Description

197707140000
71750

07/14/1977
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS TURNIPSEED,
JAMES L.

306 643

198308150001
46860

08/15/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

435 184

198308150001
47340

08/15/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS BREWER,
JOHN H.(TRS)
ETAL

349 204

198308240001
56310

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

349 388

198308240001
56360

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

349 394

198308240001
56520

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BH-
ETAL

349 388

198308240001
56590

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS BREWER,
JOHN
H.(TRUS)ETAL

349 394

198308240001
56740

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WALTER, C.W.
(TRUST) ETAL

349 388

198308240001
56810

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BREWER,
JOHN
H.(TRST)ETAL

349 388

198308240001
57030

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BREWER,
JOHN
H.(TRUS)ETAL

349 388

198308240001
57040

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WALTER, C.W.
(TRUST) ETAL

349 394

198310060001
86240

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALTER, C.W.
(TRUST) ETAL

53 32

198310060001
86470

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

53 32

198310060001
86380

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALTER, C.W.
(TRUST) ETAL

53 32

197204110000
19090

04/11/1972
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FLOREY,
LYNDA E.

273 700

198308150001
47300

08/15/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS 1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

349 204

198308150001
47510

08/15/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor MORTGAGE WALTER, C.W.
(TRUST) ETAL

435 184

198308240001
57130

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BH-
ETAL

349 394

198308240001
57140

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BREWER,
JOHN
H.(TRST)ETAL

349 394



198309230001
78980

09/23/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WALTER, C.W.
TRUST  ETAL

52 797

198309230001
78970

09/23/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

52 797

198310060001
86420

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BREWER,
JOHN H. (TR)
ETAL

53 32

198310060001
86540

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK     ETAL

53 32

198308240001
56400

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WALTER,
C.W.(TRUSTE
E)ETAL

349 388 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NE1/4

198308240001
56450

08/24/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS WALTER,
C.W.(TRUSTE
E)ETAL

349 394 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198308290001
60600

08/29/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOUBLE OAK
ESTATES

52 323 8 129 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:129
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 2,3,4
AND 5

198309230001
79120

09/23/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS FROMMER,
JOHN A. &
MARSHA

350 166 8 129 Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:129

198310060001
86110

10/06/1983
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON,
REX W. &
JEANNE

350 433 8 129 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:129

198407090001
40020

07/09/1984
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS PHAM, AN &
DONNA

357 43 8 129 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:129

198506050001
21780

06/05/1985
12:00:00

EBSCO
INVESTMENT
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS NALL, JOHN D.
& VIRGINIA

29 306 8 129 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:129
Desc:DOUBLE
OAK
ESTATES.


