Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
197707140000 71750	07/14/1977 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNIPSEED, JAMES L.	306	643			, , ,
198308150001 46860	08/15/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	435	184			
198308150001 17340	08/15/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	BREWER, JOHN H.(TRS) ETAL	349	204			
198308240001 56310	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	349	388			
198308240001 56360	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	349	394			
198308240001 56520	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	1ST ALABAMA BANK BH- ETAL	349	388			
198308240001 56590	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	BREWER, JOHN H.(TRUS)ETAL	349	394			
198308240001 56740	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WALTER, C.W. (TRUST) ETAL	349	388			
198308240001 56810	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BREWER, JOHN H.(TRST)ETAL	349	388			
198308240001 57030	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BREWER, JOHN H.(TRUS)ETAL	349	388			
198308240001 57040	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WALTER, C.W. (TRUST) ETAL	349	394			
198310060001 36240	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALTER, C.W. (TRUST) ETAL	53	32			
198310060001 36470	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	53	32			
198310060001 86380	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALTER, C.W. (TRUST) ETAL	53	32			
197204110000 19090	04/11/1972 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FLOREY, LYNDA E.	273	700			
198308150001 17300	08/15/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	349	204			
98308150001 17510	08/15/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WALTER, C.W. (TRUST) ETAL	435	184			
98308240001 7130	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	1ST ALABAMA BANK BH- ETAL	349	394			
98308240001 7140	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BREWER, JOHN H.(TRST)ETAL	349	394			

198309230001 78980	09/23/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WALTER, C.W. TRUST ETAL	52	797			
198309230001 78970	09/23/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	52	797			
198310060001 86420	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BREWER, JOHN H. (TR) ETAL	53	32			
198310060001 86540	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST ALABAMA BANK ETAL	53	32			
198308240001 56400	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WALTER, C.W.(TRUSTE E)ETAL	349	388			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:W1/2 BQt:NE1/4
198308240001 56450	08/24/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	WALTER, C.W.(TRUSTE E)ETAL	349	394			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198308290001 60600	08/29/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOUBLE OAK ESTATES	52	323	8	129	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:129 Desc:ALSO LOTS 2,3,4 AND 5
198309230001 79120	09/23/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	FROMMER, JOHN A. & MARSHA	350	166	8	129	Lot#:5 Book:8 Pg:129
198310060001 86110	10/06/1983 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON, REX W. & JEANNE	350	433	8	129	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:129
198407090001 40020	07/09/1984 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	PHAM, AN & DONNA	357	43	8	129	Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:129
198506050001 21780	06/05/1985 12:00:00	EBSCO INVESTMENT SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	NALL, JOHN D. & VIRGINIA	29	306	8	129	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:129 Desc:DOUBLE OAK ESTATES.